Appetizers:

Fresh Mozzarella Caprese

fresh mozzarella, roasted red peppers, tomatoes,

olives, and basil
Arugula & Beet - dried cherries, walnuts
roasted beets, and goat cheese

House Salad - mixed greens with

Robert's Scratch Kitchen
HOLIDAY CATERING MENU (Valid December 23, 24, 31, 2025)

400 Minnisink Rd, Totowa, NJ 07512 / 973-638-1405 / www.robertsscratchkitchen.com/

Half Trays
$68

$58

$58

tomato, cucumbers, fresh mozzarella, roasted pepper

Ceasar Salad

Seafood:
Seafood Salad

shrimp, calamari, scallops, lemon, garlic, EVOO
Jumbo Shrimp Cocktail - Cocktail Sauce
Fried Jumbo Shrimp - Cocktail sauce (25pc)
Fried Calamari - Marinara sauce
Clams Oreganato or Casino
Shrimp Arrabiata

lemon, white wine, garlic, & hot pepper flakes
Shrimp Beeps
Stuffed Shrimp w/ crabmeat - 20pc
Stuffed Flounder w/ crabmeat
Shrimp Scampi, Francese, or Oreganato
Flounder Oreganato

Seafood Fra'Diavolio

clams, mussels, shrimp, calamari spicy red sauce

Mussels ( Red or White )
Grilled Salmon - lemon, parsley, garlic
Seafood Risotto
shrimp, clams, calamari, mussels
Crab Cakes

baked and served with dijon sauce

Pasta:
Penne Vodka
Orecchiette w/ sausage & broccoli rabe
Baked Ziti
Penne Arrabiata (spicy)

shrimp, prosciutto, shitake mushrooms
Penne Primavera

vegetables in a pink cream sauce

Gluten Free Pasta- Add $5

$55

Half
41bs-$95

30pc-$80
S88
S68

$25.00 per doz
$S80

$82
$105
$120
$95
$105
$130

$58
$90
$135

$10 each

Half
S60
S68
S68
$72

$68

Pasta:
Rigatoni Siciliano
eggplant, ricotta, tomato basil sauce
Cavatelli & Broccoli - garlic and oil
Home Made Rigatoni
crumbled sausage, peas, crushed red pepper,

sauce, shaved parmigiano cheese

Entrees :
Chicken Parmiggiano
Chicken Francese
Chicken Marsala
Chicken Strips
Chicken, Broccoli, and Potato
Boneless Beef Short Ribs
Chicken Saltimbocca (10 pc)
Skirt Steak & Mushrooms
grilled sliced sauteed w/ mushrooms & onions

Pork Marsala

Sliced Filet Mignon w/ mushroom marsala wine sauce

Meatballs - marinara

Sausage, Peppers, & Potatoes

Garden:

Stuffed Artichokes

Eggplant Rollatini

Eggplant Parmiggiano

Roasted Potatoes

Sauteed Mixed Vegetables - garlic & oil
Long Hot Peppers, Potatoes, & Onions
Broccoli Rabe - garlic & oil

St. Mushrooms w/ sausage

St Mushrooms w/ crab meat
Desserts & Other:

(12" Platter - 24 pc)
Tiramisu Tray or Toasted Almond Tray
NY Cheese Cake

Dinner Rolls -

Cannoli - mini

Gluten Free Rolls-
(quart) -
Marinara sauce (quart) -

Vodka sauce

Half Trays
$68

$68
§72

brandy pink cream

Half
$72
$72
$72
$62
$72

$130
$78

$110

§72
$230
§72
$72

Half
$15 ea
$62
$62
S48
$52
S65
S55
S24/doz
$28/doz

S65
S55
S60
$7.50 per doz
$7.00 per 1/2 doz
S15
$13



*Half tray feeds approx 10-15 people (Full Trays opt) *Prices Subject to change and subject to sales tax
Delivery Available Within 10 Miles
A 3.75 % processing fee is added to all credit/debit card transactions



