

Robert's Scratch Kitchen

HOLIDAY CATERING MENU (Valid December 23, 24, 31, 2025)

400 Minnisink Rd, Totowa, NJ 07512 / 973-638-1405 / www.robertsscratchkitchen.com/

Appetizers :

	Half Trays
Fresh Mozzarella Caprese fresh mozzarella, roasted red peppers, tomatoes, olives, and basil	\$68
Arugula & Beet - dried cherries, walnuts roasted beets, and goat cheese	\$58
House Salad - mixed greens with tomato, cucumbers, fresh mozzarella, roasted pepper	\$58
Cesar Salad	\$55

Seafood:

	Half
Seafood Salad shrimp, calamari, scallops, lemon, garlic, EVOO	4lbs-\$95
Jumbo Shrimp Cocktail - Cocktail Sauce	30pc-\$80
Fried Jumbo Shrimp - Cocktail sauce (25pc)	\$88
Fried Calamari - Marinara sauce	\$68
Clams Oreganato or Casino	\$25.00 per doz
Shrimp Arrabiata lemon, white wine, garlic, & hot pepper flakes	\$80
Shrimp Beeps	\$82
Stuffed Shrimp w/ crabmeat - 20pc	\$105
Stuffed Flounder w/ crabmeat	\$120
Shrimp Scampi, Francese, or Oreganato	\$95
Flounder Oreganato	\$105
Seafood Fra'Diavolio clams, mussels, shrimp, calamari spicy red sauce	\$130
Mussels (Red or White)	\$58
Grilled Salmon - lemon, parsley, garlic	\$90
Seafood Risotto shrimp, clams, calamari, mussels	\$135
Crab Cakes baked and served with dijon sauce	\$10 each

Pasta: Gluten Free Pasta- Add \$5

	Half
Penne Vodka	\$60
Orecchiette w/ sausage & broccoli rabe	\$68
Baked Ziti	\$68
Penne Arrabiata (spicy) shrimp, prosciutto, shitake mushrooms	\$72
Penne Primavera vegetables in a pink cream sauce	\$68

Pasta:

	Half Trays
Rigatoni Siciliano eggplant, ricotta, tomato basil sauce	\$68
Cavatelli & Broccoli - garlic and oil	\$68
Home Made Rigatoni crumbled sausage, peas, crushed red pepper, brandy pink cream sauce, shaved parmigiano cheese	\$72

Entrees :

	Half
Chicken Parmiggiano	\$72
Chicken Francese	\$72
Chicken Marsala	\$72
Chicken Strips	\$62
Chicken, Broccoli, and Potato	\$72
Boneless Beef Short Ribs	\$130
Chicken Saltimbocca (10 pc)	\$78
Skirt Steak & Mushrooms grilled sliced sauteed w/ mushrooms & onions	\$110
Pork Marsala	\$72
Sliced Filet Mignon w/ mushroom marsala wine sauce	\$230
Meatballs - marinara	\$72
Sausage, Peppers, & Potatoes	\$72

Garden:

	Half
Stuffed Artichokes	\$15 ea
Eggplant Rollatini	\$62
Eggplant Parmiggiano	\$62
Roasted Potatoes	\$48
Sauteed Mixed Vegetables - garlic & oil	\$52
Long Hot Peppers, Potatoes, & Onions	\$65
Broccoli Rabe - garlic & oil	\$55
St. Mushrooms w/ sausage	\$24/doz
St Mushrooms w/ crab meat	\$28/doz

Desserts & Other:

Cannoli - mini (12" Platter - 24 pc)	\$65
Tiramisu Tray or Toasted Almond Tray	\$55
NY Cheese Cake	\$60
Dinner Rolls -	\$7.50 per doz
Gluten Free Rolls-	\$7.00 per 1/2 doz
Vodka sauce (quart) - 5	\$15
Marinara sauce (quart) - 5	\$13

**Half tray feeds approx 10-15 people (Full Trays opt)*

**Prices Subject to change and subject to sales tax*

Delivery Available Within 10 Miles

A 3.75 % processing fee is added to all credit/debit card transactions